Sake Sommelier recommendation

SAKE 720ml / B A~ 720ml

Kanhokuto tokubetsu Fukuoka
Junmai e it
Fedb=b RrRUHIK

Dewazakura Aiyama Yamagata
Junmai Daiginjo 1157
HPIRE 321

P PN

Wakanami TYPE-FY2  Fukuoka
Junmai ginjo &[]
FiR Type-2 HlKI5

SAKE 300ml / H Zj# 300ml

Kubota Manju Niigata
Junmai Daignjyo ik
IPRH H#E

LR PN

Masumi Sanka Nagano
Junmai Daiginjo P
=g e

(L PN

Kozaemon Tokubetasu Gifu
Junmai Ginjo 7 B
/NEEAEM

AN e

SAKE / B A&H

IWA 5 sake by Richard Geoffroy
A= 5l

Y& KEG DRAFT #{i K RhS s

AR L 1K KIS

REL FRIEESN 10 RIS E AR SR Rt & (S0
The additional 1% in your bill supports local charity Zero Foodprint Asia to help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices.

A dry style that brings out the taste of the dish and

will never get tired of drinking.

BIE DR G| Z OB E DRI T A X2 A )1,

R AN L CTUWVET

Gentle, smooth and well-rounded. Reveals lingering

notes of peach and apricot at mid-range.

W< HADHDHFZLNREFD HMEL L

ADOHIELH, a7 DHDEWNIANY £,

A refreshing Japanese sake that is dry and sour based on the

concept of a liquor taste

HHEOH 2 AAET, ABEOKREEZ= 7 MI L

The nose is a clever balance of honeysuckle
and tuberose. Flavors of fuji apple and tart pear.
FOP7RAY Y EFIFIO LT RIRT,

FAERE FRLET

Fresh and fragrant with notes of peach &

banana in the aroma.

HARARVNBE, BRICSLS HHNH D,
BOHZERNTD - 0D D KIS HE

Refreshing green apple-like aroma.
Soft and easy-going flavour of rice.

FIVorazZBbEsrkenira~,
S ELIZTBDRKDEIRDILNN D,

Toyama

H

Saga
(=

Gunma

E?:%

P 5 A LB SR S — PR s 2 -

All prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

*No discount applicable

> DARRBN T G B F A R

180ml
$390*

$210

$190

720ml
$730

720ml
$970

720ml
$970

300ml
$490

300ml
$310

300ml
$240

720ml
$1,580%*

$720


https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=3d80a74c2cfac6152688e8b84f3c96481be3207f22a0f6170fb2f0f07a7b36e6JmltdHM9MTc0NzQ0MDAwMA&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=4&fclid=007b11e0-85b7-6b98-3bca-1f9984c86a07&psq=mitsutake+draft+dsake&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly9rZWdkcmFmdGphcGFuLmNvbS9wcm9kdWN0cy9rZHNfMTYxX21pdHN1dGFrZQ&ntb=1

SAKE 300ml / H Z~# 300ml

Rikyubai Shizuka Osaka
Junmai Namachozou  KFxJf

FAHE F A K04
Jinyu Junmai Chiba
g T

Jozenmizunogotoshi  Niigata
Junmai Daiginjo B
et/ IVIN

(LB N

Dewazakura Tezukuri Yamagata
Daiginjo e
HPIR ik

PN

Oze No Yukidoke Gunma
Okarakuchi Junmai TS

R DE LT

RFEH K

Ryosanpuku Jinjo Nagano
ZELiR W R R
Hakkaisan Niigata
Junmai Daiginjo FeR)
J\YEIL

(LR N

Dassai 39% Polishing Yamaguchi
Junmai Daiginjo e
WEE BEE =FIuy

(L PN

Tamano Hikari Kyoto
Junmai Daiginjo HUHR
T ICAR RITEERT

L PN

DAIMON 35 Osaka
Junmai Daiginjo NG
K 35

L PN

An aromatic fruity nose with a subtle honeydew melon
Sweetness and white chocolate palate.

TN—TF 4 —RT av EIZONRNNE—F 2 —A g

OHEELERTAL FFaal— bDlkbuy,

Slight and calm aroma. Creamy and mouth-filling.

A nicely done palate with balance and smooth feeling.
BOEZDHLED & EAH007M Z LAVEH,
37 DI HELNRKDNEFRO,

Delightful, clean drinking and

Very smooth charmer.

S BHBDOBHLIEDNERIEDHHED
FONREH Y L EAHRNT LMDV,

Mild floral fragrance, revealing notes of peach

and apricot at mid-range, concluding

with a light and slightly dry finish.

HPIRE ChRemlE D RIGEER, B L < B2722mbuy,

SMV +10. Bold flavour of umami and steamed rice.
Light and crisp aftertaste enhances the dryness.

300ml
$210

300ml
$210

300ml
$260

300ml
$260

300ml
$260

HAJEE+10, IREFR T EBKROENRENOFRIIEN D,

Silky, flexible, and remarkably intense. Bursting with
a delightful aroma and hints of juicy pear.

TV ORRED & 0T Lo/ @i
¥ L IRERRE OV,

Smooth and mild-tasting, clean and crisp.

Taste evokes the gentle flavour of delicious rice.
KOG & LN T L%
BELAITZS,

Smooth and easy-drinking. Light and balanced with
Delicate fruit flavours and a mild acidity.

RN ENLBHFE L AIZEATL L I
REDBED LS Ehni i 7,

Coming from the famous rice producing districts of
Bizen-Omachi and Yamadanishiki.
TN—T A IRIGHEE L L HIT,
BRDTRVER A & L 72V IS T

Easy to drink with a nice floral, slightly fruity bouquet.

BT 7a—F L TIEADY T N—TF 4 —12 &K

R ERIEESN 10 RIS E AR S R e & (SDN) > DA G PSP A R -

The additional 1% in your bill supports local charity Zero Foodprint Asia to help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices.

P 5 A LB SR S — PR s 2 -

All prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

*No discount applicable

300ml
$270

300ml
$320

300ml
$320

300ml
$320

300ml
$450


https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=d83df9724e01199d692477d213dd74fdcff60816b661e41a32d6bbc3023acf38JmltdHM9MTc1MDk4MjQwMA&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=4&fclid=007b11e0-85b7-6b98-3bca-1f9984c86a07&psq=daimon+35&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cua29qaS1zYWtlLmNvbS96aC9wcm9kdWN0cy9kYWltb24tMzUtanVubWFpLWRhaWdpbmpv&ntb=1

Born Tokusen Fukui
Junmai Daiginjo @It
OKrE

(U PN

SAKE 720ml/ HZA{# 720ml
Ryujin Namazume Gunma
Junmai Daiginjo HEE
HERR AEGE

(U N

Kamikawa Taisetsu Hokkaido
Tokachi BLUE AbifgiE
FINRE +1

(U N

Daishinshu Extra Dry Nagano
Junmai Ginjo E¥
KEM 30

ERTE

Mitsunokodobuki Fukuoka
Jumai daiginjo it
= MORRIGEE
Kozaemon Gifu
Junmai Daiginjyo 57 B
/NP

FK KNS i

Jikon Senbonnishiki Mie
Junmai Ginjo )
m4 TR

KIS B

Dassai 23% Polishing
Junmai Daiginjo e
WA BEE EI =y
KRN

Kokuryu Ryu Fukui
Daiginjo It
BEE BE RO

Born Chogin Fukui
Junmai Daiginjyo &I
5 s

LR PN

Yamaguchi

Aged for a minimum of two years at 0°C. Medium 300ml
bodied and boasts the mature fragrance of grapefruits. $460
TL—=TTN—=DE 5%, TiEL LY

FEODRDHY . 22D HNTHROVKDFEEE AT,

The fruity aroma and the juicy taste of pear is well-balanced. ~ 720ml
Relaxing and long-lasting aftertaste. $880
AR S E LN RIGEET N H
BR—AKDTN—TFT 4 =&, DHOBRNWY 2 — 3 —72R0H,

Brewed with mineral-rich, medium-hard water 720ml
Junmai Daiginjo in contemporary style with a neat palate. $900

IR TNWVEE BEIER LK E T D,

Extra dry sake. Rich and clean acidity. 720ml
B TR RS EER . MKE S L < $900
ROLNRAYTY, FEREDNT

FLORVEY AT,

Rare elegance. Gentle aroma, smooth texture. Rich 720ml
layered flavour. $890
WAZER S, BLOWED, BONRANTD,

B2 EIROIR D,

Elegant and pleasant ginjo fragrance with a hint of strawberry.  720ml
A velvety texture with rich mouthfeel. $1,200
A F D XD 2D ROHER) e EXL B,

[ASYIADE SPAE AoV/EvA R IEC ) Nl ol o/ Rl b 3 8

Fruity aroma of muscat and berries. 720ml
Pleasant acidity follows and it ends very cleanly. $1,290
TR B 6% Bt 5,
AINTDHLHEEELEETINET,

Brewed rice puree with up to 23% polishing, 720ml
this sake has a full melon aroma. $1,480*
The palate is round and fruity.

FOITEN RELEDIVELS RETVED,

Well-rounded, gently aromatic and 720ml
surprisingly incisive. $1,680

BADIERN L BEEF L FER, WhWa AL L E T,

720ml
$3,200*

Aged for more than 5 years at -8°C. This sake is very

aromatic with silky smoothness and a gentle finish.

~A A8 ETIAFRMM, HHIZEY &L,
O X ISR AYD,

R ERIEESN 10 RIS E AR S R e & (SDN) > DA G PSP A R -

The additional 1% in your bill supports local charity Zero Foodprint Asia to help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices.

P 5 A LB SR S — PR s 2 -

All prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

*No discount applicable



