

## Sake Sommelier recommendation

### SAKE 720ml / 日本酒 720ml

Kanhokuto tokubetsu Junmai 寒北斗 特別純米	Fukuoka 福岡	A dry style that brings out the taste of the dish and will never get tired of drinking. 料理の味が引き立つ飲み飽きの来ないドライスタイル。 軽快な旨みが調和しています	720ml \$730
Dewazakura Aiyama Junmai Daiginjo 出羽桜 愛山 純米大吟醸	Yamagata 山形	Gentle, smooth and well-rounded. Reveals lingering notes of peach and apricot at mid-range. 甘く丸みのある柔らかな香りが優しく 口の中に膨らみ、コクのある旨味が広がります。	720ml \$970
Wakanami TYPE-FY2 Junmai ginjo 若波 Type-2 純米吟醸	Fukuoka 福岡	A refreshing Japanese sake that is dry and sour based on the concept of a liquor taste 清涼感のある日本酒で、白酒の味覚をコンセプトにした	720ml \$970

### SAKE 300ml / 日本酒 300ml

Kubota Manju Junmai Daiginjo 久保田 萬壽 純米大吟醸	Niigata 新潟	The nose is a clever balance of honeysuckle and tuberose. Flavors of fuji apple and tart pear. 柔らかな口当りと調和のとれた旨味で、存在感を主張します	300ml \$490
Masumi Sanka Junmai Daiginjo 真澄 山花 純米大吟醸	Nagano 長野	Fresh and fragrant with notes of peach & banana in the aroma. 自然ないい味。味にふくらみがあり、肩の力を抜いてゆっくり飲める大吟醸	300ml \$310
Kozaemon Tokubetasu Junmai Ginjo 小左衛門 純米吟醸	Gifu 岐阜	Refreshing green apple-like aroma. Soft and easy-going flavour of rice. 青リンゴを思わせる爽やかなアロマ。 ふわりとしたクセのない米の旨みが広がる。	300ml \$240

### SAKE / 日本酒

IWA 5 sake by Richard Geoffroy 岩 5 清酒	Toyama 富山	180ml \$390*	720ml \$1,580*
光武 KEG DRAFT 純米大吟醸	Saga 佐賀	\$210	
尾瀬の雪どけ純米大吟醸	Gunma 群馬	\$190	\$720

帳單上的額外 1%將捐贈至本地慈善機構零碳足食(亞洲)，以協助於區內推動再生農業。  
The additional 1% in your bill supports local charity Zero Foodprint Asia to help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices.

所有價目以港幣計算及另加一服務費。  
All prices are in HK\$ and subject to 10% service charge.

\*No discount applicable

## SAKE 300ml / 日本酒 300ml

Rikyubai Shizuka Junmai Namachozou 利休梅 静香純米吟醸	Osaka 大阪府	An aromatic fruity nose with a subtle honeydew melon Sweetness and white chocolate palate. フルーティーなアロマとほのかなハニーデューメロンの甘さとホワイトチョコレートの味わい。	300ml \$210
Jinyu Junmai 仁勇 純米	Chiba 千葉	Slight and calm aroma. Creamy and mouth-filling. A nicely done palate with balance and smooth feeling. 落ち着いたきのある香りとまろやかな喉ごしが特徴。 コクのある柔らかな味わいを持つ。	300ml \$210
Jozenmizunogotoshi Junmai Daiginjo 上善如水 純米大吟醸	Niigata 新潟	Delightful, clean drinking and Very smooth charmer. ふくらみのある味わいと風格のある香り。 華やかな香りとまろやかで上品な味わい。	300ml \$260
Dewazakura Tezukuri Daiginjo 出羽桜 手造 大吟醸	Yamagata 山形	Mild floral fragrance, revealing notes of peach and apricot at mid-range, concluding with a light and slightly dry finish. 出羽桜で最高峰の大吟醸酒。優しく豊かな味わい。	300ml \$260
Oze No Yukidoke Okarakuchi Junmai 尾瀬の雪どけ 大辛口 純米	Gunma 群馬	SMV +10. Bold flavour of umami and steamed rice. Light and crisp aftertaste enhances the dryness. 日本酒度+10。濃醇な旨みとお米の豊かな味が口中に広がる。	300ml \$260
Ryosanpuku Jinjo 梁山泊 吟醸	Nagano 長野	Silky, flexible, and remarkably intense. Bursting with a delightful aroma and hints of juicy pear. 洋ナシの様な香りと、円やかでしなやかな感触 キレ味抜群の吟醸酒。	300ml \$270
Hakkaisan Junmai Daiginjo 八海山 純米大吟醸	Niigata 新潟	Smooth and mild-tasting, clean and crisp. Taste evokes the gentle flavour of delicious rice. 米の旨みとまろやかな喉ごしを お楽しみください。	300ml \$320
Dassai 39% Polishing Junmai Daiginjo 瀬祭 磨き三割九分 純米大吟醸	Yamaguchi 山口	Smooth and easy-drinking. Light and balanced with Delicate fruit flavours and a mild acidity. 華やかな上立ち香と口に含んだときに 見せる蜂蜜のようなきれいな甘み。	300ml \$320
Tamano Hikari Junmai Daiginjo 玉乃光備前雄町 純米大吟醸	Kyoto 京都	Coming from the famous rice producing districts of Bizen-Omachi and Yamadanishiki. フルーティーな吟醸香とともに、 味の深い飲み飽きしないお酒です。	300ml \$320
DAIMON 35 Junmai Daiginjo 大門 35 純米大吟醸	Osaka 大阪府	Easy to drink with a nice floral, slightly fruity bouquet. 飲みやすくフローラルでほんのりフルーティーな香り	300ml \$450

帳單上的額外 1%將捐贈至本地慈善機構零碳足食(亞洲)，以協助於區內推動再生農業。  
The additional 1% in your bill supports local charity Zero Foodprint Asia to help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices.

所有價目以港幣計算及另加一服務費。  
All prices are in HK\$ and subject to 10% service charge.

\*No discount applicable

Born Tokusen Junmai Daiginjo 梵 特撰 純米大吟釀	Fukui 福井	Aged for a minimum of two years at 0°C. Medium bodied and boasts the mature fragrance of grapefruits. グレープフルーツのような、すばらしい 香りがあり、なめらかで深い味の”芳醇旨口”です。	300ml \$460
--	-------------	---	----------------

### SAKE 720ml / 日本酒 720ml

Ryujin Namazume Junmai Daiginjo 龍神 生詰 純米大吟釀	Gunma 群馬	The fruity aroma and the juicy taste of pear is well-balanced. Relaxing and long-lasting aftertaste. 梨を連想させる華やかな吟釀香があり 香味一体のフルーティーさ。心地の良いジューシーな余韻。	720ml \$880
Kamikawa Taisetsu Tokachi BLUE 上川大雪 十勝 純米大吟釀	Hokkaido 北海道	Brewed with mineral-rich, medium-hard water Junmai Daiginjo in contemporary style with a neat palate. ミネラル感を豊富に感じる中硬水を使用する。	720ml \$900
Daishinshu Extra Dry Junmai Ginjo 大信州 超辛口 純米吟釀	Nagano 長野	Extra dry sake. Rich and clean acidity. 上品で穏やかな吟釀香、純米酒らしく やわらかな口当たり。上質な味わいで キレの良い超辛口酒です。	720ml \$900
Mitsunokodobuki Jumai daiginjo 三井之壽 純米大吟釀	Fukuoka 福岡	Rare elegance. Gentle aroma, smooth texture. Rich layered flavour. 稀有な優雅さ。優しい香り、滑らかな口当たり。 豊かな層状の味わい。	720ml \$890
Kozaemon Junmai Daiginjo 小左衛門 純米大吟釀	Gifu 岐阜	Elegant and pleasant ginjo fragrance with a hint of strawberry. A velvety texture with rich mouthfeel. イチゴのような心地の良い艶やかな上立ち香。 膨らみのある柔らかな口当たりになったお酒。	720ml \$1,200
Jikon Senbonnishiki Junmai Ginjo 而今 千本錦 純米吟釀	Mie 三重	Fruity aroma of muscat and berries. Pleasant acidity follows and it ends very cleanly. 香は穏やかながら花を思わせる。 メリハリのある甘味を楽しませてくれます。	720ml \$1,290
Dassai 23% Polishing Junmai Daiginjo 瀬祭 磨き二割三分 純米大吟釀	Yamaguchi 山口	Brewed rice puree with up to 23% polishing, this sake has a full melon aroma. The palate is round and fruity. 香りは豊か、果実と言うより花のような甘い香り。	720ml \$1,480*
Kokuryu Ryu Daiginjo 黒龍 龍 大吟釀	Fukui 福井	Well-rounded, gently aromatic and surprisingly incisive. 蔵人の情熱が上品な果実香と上質な、味わいを生み出します。	720ml \$1,680
Born Chogin Junmai Daiginjo 梵 超吟 純米大吟釀	Fukui 福井	Aged for more than 5 years at -8°C. This sake is very aromatic with silky smoothness and a gentle finish. マイナス8度で五年熟成。非常に薫り高く、 絹のように滑らかな 口当たり。	720ml \$3,200*

帳單上的額外 1%將捐贈至本地慈善機構零碳足食（亞洲），以協助於區內推動再生農業。  
The additional 1% in your bill supports local charity Zero Foodprint Asia to help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices.

所有價目以港幣計算及另加一服務費。  
All prices are in HK\$ and subject to 10% service charge.

\*No discount applicable